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M7 X7 M21 K21

M7
Ne n/n Homep

1 85
2 75
3 29
4 164
5 42
6 123
7 38
8 125
9 50
10 19
11 118
12 91
13 166
14 162
15 47
16 10
17 57
18 80
19 127
20 32
21 134
22 1

23 146
24 56
25 27
26 111
27 21
28 35
29 15
30 109
31 136
32 11
33 72
34 124
35 119
36 135
37 36
38 113
39 87
40 92
41 158
42 101
43 39
44 52
45 102
46 13
47 83
48 155

damunus

MABYYH
NA3APEB
FANbBAC
FABUTOB
3EMNAKOB
TPO®VMOB
[bIMYEHKO
TYYMH
KATTAVOH
BANACHWKOB
CONOMATWH
HAKOHEYHbIA
MWEHMLBIH
CA®OHOB
MBALLEHKO
AINEKCEEB
KOXEMAKWH
NYBCAHOYTAP
OOPAT
FOPBAY
LIALLKOB
DYMOV
LLIYMAKOB
KOTAH
BbICOLIKWI
CUOOPEHKOB
BAXTVEB
[EEBATYP
BABNYYK
CEMEHOB
LIKNAPOB
AHOPVAHOB
KYKA
TYMAHVH
CTAPOBOWTOB
LINPSAEB
OEMUH
CKOPWKOB
MATPOCOB
OBYMHHMKOB
AOYOHWKOB
MOno30B
[bAYKOB
KALIKO
MYLIEHKO
AHYOPVEB
NYHEB
MAMOHTOB

Umsa

FEOPTUN
rPUrOPU
APTEM
PUHAT
AEKCEN
AEKCEMN
OMUTPU
CTAHVCIIAB
MABEN
BNAOVMUP
OMUTPN
ANEKCAHOP
EBFEHMN
ANEKCAH[P
BINAIMWNP
APTEM
BACKIINN
EBrEHMN
BUKTOP
BUTAI
AITEKCEN
EUGENE
AMUTPU
NEB
[IEHNC
CEMEH
AHIIPEN
UrorPb
BCEBOMNOJ
ANEKCEMN
ANEKCAHOP
AEKCEMN
EBIEHMN
EBFEHUN
AEHNC
TAPAC
AMUTPUN
APTEM
AEKCEN
BNAOVMUP
ANEKCEMN
BUKTOP
CEPTEM
[EHNC
KPWUNN
MAKCUM
POMAH
OMUTPU

r.p. Komanoa

1988 RUS CI16 CeBepHblit BETEP
1987 RUS Mocksa O-academy
1988 RUS CI6 JnuHo
1989 RUS CI6
1985 RUS CI16 SpeedyPants
1985 RUS JleHuHrpagckas obn.
1989 RUS CI16 ProRunning
1989 RUS [Mckosckas o6n.
1985 RUS CI16 SpeedyPants
1984 RUS lleHuHrp.obn. 110%
1973 RUS CI6
1981 RUS JleHuHrpagckas obn.
1986 RUS CI6
1990 RUS CI6
1980 RUS KamuaTtckuit kpan
1983 RUS CI6
1989 RUS Mckosckas obn.
1984 RUS CI16 ProRunning
1987 RUS p. UHrywetuns
1986 RUS JleHuHrp.obn. Jlextycu
1985 RUS CI6
1990 RUS CI6
1987 RUS CI16 Inov-superpro
1989 RUS CI6
1987 RUS CI6
1986 RUS CI6
1985 RUS CI6
1986 RUS CI6 STAR team
1995 RUS Pocrt.06n. MynbTuroHka
1988 RUS CI16 TopSpeed
1981 RUS CI6
1984 RUSCMN6B. M.
1984 RUSCMN6B. n M.
1988 RUS CI16 TopSpeed
1987 RUS CI6 STAR team
1982 RUS CI6
1991 RUS CI6 kchk38
1979 RUS CINo6
1976 RUS CIN6
1987 RUS Cr16 lMaBnosck

0 RUSCI6
1980 RUS CI6
1987 RUS CI16 TopSpeed
1983 RUS CI6
1989 RUS CI6
1990 RUS CIo6
1989 RUS CI16 Bantuickuit Geper
1979 RUS CI6

Pesynomam Mecmo [enbma

00:36:10,9
00:36:30,6
00:36:35,3
00:36:49,1
00:38:21,1
00:38:31,8
00:39:01,5
00:40:13,1
00:40:22,5
00:44:23,5
00:45:23,8
00:45:30,8
00:47:14,3
00:49:03,1
00:49:15,6
00:49:57,2
00:50:00,1
00:50:29,5
00:50:48,2
00:51:18,8
00:51:27,9
00:51:32,3
00:51:38,4
00:51:46,8
00:51:53,0
00:51:53,4
00:51:56,4
00:52:00,3
00:52:01,7
00:52:02,1
00:52:03,0
00:52:07,7
00:52:14,4
00:52:29,6
00:52:30,9
00:52:32,2
00:52:33,1
00:52:35,1
00:52:35,3
00:52:41,6
00:52:43,6
00:52:50,4
00:52:53,6
00:53:00,0
00:53:04,3
00:53:24,6
00:53:36,1
00:53:38,9
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+0:19,7
+0:24,4
+0:38,2
+2:10,2
+2:20,9
+2:50,6
+4:02,2
+4:11,6
+8:12,6
+9:12,9
+9:19,9
+11:03,4
+12:52,2
+13:04,7
+13:46,3
+13:49,2
+14:18,6
+14:37,3
+15:07,9
+15:17,0
+15:21,4
+15:27,5
+15:35,9
+15:42,1
+15:42,5
+15:45,5
+15:49 4
+15:50,8
+15:51,2
+15:52,1
+15:56,8
+16:03,5
+16:18,7
+16:20,0
+16:21,3
+16:22,2
+16:24,2
+16:24 4
+16:30,7
+16:32,7
+16:39,5
+16:42,7
+16:49,1
+16:53,4
+17:13,7
+17:25,2
+17:28,0
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49 31 TEPACMMOB FEOPMAW 1987 RUS CI6 00:53:50,0 49  +17:39,1
50 74 KYWENb AHOPEN 1980 RUS CI16 00:53:53,3 50 +17424
51 152  BOJOLMH BACUNA 1969 RUS CI16 Inov8Pro 00:54:00,7 51 +17:49,8
52 153 YYWKOB BNAOVMWP 1988 RUS CI6 00:54:03,3 52  #17:524
53 132 YEBOTAPEB EBFEHW 1984 RUS CI6 00:54:16,8 53  +18:05,9
54 138 LWIYPYEB AKOB 1989 RUS CI16 - 00:58:13,3 54  +22:.02,4
55 133 YEPHbIV ANIEKCAHOP 1988 RUS CI16 00:58:21,5 55  +22:10,6
56 120 CTYHAEHVKMH  AMUTPUN 1991 RUS CI6 01:00:30,6 56  +24:19,7
57 66 KOYETKOB CEPrEN 1973 RUS CI16 01:00:57,5 57  +24:46,6
58 60 KO3bIPEB ONnEr 1984 RUS CI16 01:01:04,1 58  +24:53,2
59 156  JIASAPEB CEPTEM 1983 RUS CI16 01:01:18,9 59  +25:08,0
60 71 KY3bMWH BNAOVMWP 1986 RUS CI16 01:01:35,7 60  +25:24,8
61 20 BAPAHOB HUKNTA 1989 RUS CI16 01:01:50,2 61 +25:39,3
62 1006 PONOMAREV  ALEXANDER 1985 RUS CrI16 01:02:36,1 62  +26:25,2
63 58  KOXWH CEPIEN 1976 RUS CI6 01:03:18,7 63  +27.07,8
64 103 PEBEHOK MABE/ 1993 RUS CI16 01:03:51,3 64 127404
65 145 POXKOB ANEKCAHIOP 1983 RUS CI16 01:03:55,9 65  +27:45,0
66 28 T[ABPWIIOB AJNIEKCAHOP 1985 RUS CI16 01:05:29,4 66  +29:18,5
67 49  KABAHOB MAKCWM 1991 RUS CI6 Mint Running Club 01:08:33,5 67  +32:22,6
68 61 KOHAEB MUXAWNT 1992 RUS CI16 01:12:04,8 68  +35:53,9
69 18  BANTAHWH MUXAWNT 1984 RUS CI16 Corno 01:15:59,5 69  +39:48,6
70 79 JIEBELEB AMUTPUN 1984 RUS CI16 CeetnaHa 01:17:25,9 70  +41:15,0
71 100 MOALWWVBAMNOB CTAHWUCIIAB 1982 RUS HApocn.obn. KpacHbie meteopsl  01:23:54,8 71 +47:43,9
72 112 CKBOPLOB MBAH 1990 RUS CI6 01:36:12,4 72 +60:01,5
73 62 KOPOIb PYCINAH 1986 RUS CI16 01:36:12,7 73 +60:01,8
74 3 JONES JOHN 1961 RUS CI16 CHAT
75 7 SUBTCELNYI ALEKSANDR 1991 RUS CI16 Hlc
76 106 CAUTTANMH AHOPEN 1982 RUS CI16 Hlc
77 114 CMWUPHOB FEOPT UM 1983 RUS CI16 Hlc
78 117  COJIOBbEB ANEKCAHIOP 1981 RUS CI6 H/c
79 9  ABPOCMMOB  BACWKIM 1982 RUS MckoBckas obn. Hlc
80 128  OPAHK EFOP 1982 RUS CI16 Mint Running Club Hlc
81 131 YACOBCKUMX AHOPEN 1987 RUS CI16 Hlc
82 14  AGAHACLEB MAKCWM 1980 RUS CI6 H/c
83 17 BAKYTA rPUrOPUN 1981 RUS CI16 Mint Running Club Hlc
84 44  [ABAHOB EBFEHW 1987 RUS CI16 H/c
85 53  KMM KOHCTAHTWH 1987 RUS CI16 Team H/c
86 84  JIIOBbIX CEPIEN 1984 RUS CIN6 MASTER.FOREVA Hlc
M7 X7 M21 K21
X7

Nan/ Homep bamunus Unms r.p. Komanoda Pesynomam Mecmo [enbma
1 160 KOHOHOBA EKATEPUHA 0 RUSCII6 00:42:58,3 1
2 126 OEJOPOBA KATEPUHA 1981 RUS CTI16 MXKOPA 00:43:22,9 2 +0:24,6
3 26 MAPKOBMY ANEKCAHIPA 1991 RUS CI16 00:43:58,0 3 +0:59,7
4 45  IBAHOBA BEPOHWKA 1990 RUS CI16 NASC 00:50:07,7 4 +7:09,4
5 81 JIYBCAHOYFAP WPWHA 1983 RUS CI16 ProRunning 00:50:29,7 5 +7:31,4
6 16 BAVIKMHA OJIbrA 1984 RUS CrI16 STAR team 00:50:43,9 6 +7:45,6
7 104 PEWETHAK EJIM3ABETA 1991 RUS CI16 ST4 00:50:54,2 7 +7:55,9
8 46  V/IBAHOBA KAPOJIMHA 1986 RUS CI16 B. nTl. 00:51:05,2 8 +8:06,9
9 22 BEB3A TATbAHA 1994 RUS CTI16 Nord West 00:52:06,5 9 +9:08,2
10 23  BEJIOBA JAPBA 1987 RUS CI16 CSR 00:52:12,6 10 +9:14,3
11 76 JIASAPEBA AHHA 1981 RUS CI16 JekaHTo 00:52:19,3 11 +9:21,0
12 73 KYPHbIKMHA  AJIEKCAHOPA 1994 RUS CrI16 00:52:38,2 12 +9:39,9




13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
2
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

88
7

54

154
82
110
48
78
129
97
105
43
151
94
115
121
96
68
165
69
41

140

33
90
144
108
137
63
130
157
70
139

65
30
148
141
142
34
37
59
107
24
89
25
143
67
95
163
95
86
98
99
116
122

MWPOLUHWNK
NA3APEBA

KUPUYEHKO
GERASIMOVA
UYMKOBA
NYKVHA
CEPEOBA
VPVHA
NATETUHA
®YH3ABH
MACWYHAA
CABEJTbEBA
3bIKOBA
MOPO3
OYXVIKVOZE
COKOOBA
TAPACOBA
MAHTENEEBA
KY3HELIOBA
MALIKEBWY
KY3HELIOBA
KYPABIEBA
IOrMHA
PETRENKO
PUHb
MOPO30BA
[EMbSHOBA
CENVBAHOBA
LLIYMAKOBA
KOPOTKOBA
®YPTAC
MAHELLVHA
KY3bMEHOK
OIBAPLIC
ABIYTNNAEBA
KOCTUHA
FAPTBUI
[ONTOBUHA
KARMAEVA
AXMELIOBA
FPO3VHA
IMATPUEBA
KO3MOBA
CBUOEPCKAS
BENOBA
MOPLACOBA
BENAEBA
FOBPYKOBA
KPABYEHKO
KOBAJTEHKO
UYTAPVIHA
MABMOBA
MAJKOBA

BAIIEHTUHA
OJbrA

AIIMHA
EKATERINA
KCEHWA
AJIEKCAHIPA
ENN3ABETA

KPACTALLEBCKAA

AHACTACWS
VPVIHA
ANEKCAHIPA
CTEMNA
lonvs
OnbrA
TAMPUKO
ENEHA
lonvs
cooud
EBIEHUS
EBIEHUS
EN3ABETA
BAPBAPA
HATAJTbSA
TATIANA
EKATEPVIHA
CBET/NAHA
MOMVHA
EBIEHUS
EKATEPVIHA
HATAMTbS]
lonvs
MAPVIHA
KPUCTVHA
HATEXOA
BEPA
AHACTACUS
ACAl
KAPYHA
TATIANA
KAMUIITA
MAPVIHA
lonms
ANEKCAHIPA
HUHA
EKATEPVHA
ATIVICA
KUPA
KCEHUSA
ONbrA
TATBbAHA
EBIEHUSA
ANEKCAHIPA
[APBA

MEWEXOHOBA AHACTACKUA
MELWEXOHOBA AHACTACKUA
COKOJTOBCKAA MAPUA
TUXAHOBCKAA EJIEHA

1982 RUS Cl16
1984 RUS MockBa

1993 RUS CI16 Benble Houun
1988 RUS CI16 prorunning
1988 RUS CI6

1991 RUS CI6

1984 RUS CI16 prorunning
1976 RUS CI6

1990 RUS CI16 | Love Running
1988 RUS CI6

1991 RUS CI6 JIASC

1987 RUS CI6

1988 RUS CI6

1962 RUS CI6 RedFox
1985 RUS CI6

1989 RUS CI6

1990 RUS CI16 CeetnaHa
1985 RUS CI6

1985 RUS CI6

1991 RUS CI6

1986 RUS CI6

1984 RUS CI6

1976 RUS CI6

1986 RUS CI16 ProRunning
1993 RUS CI6

1978 RUS CI16 proRunning
1985 RUS CI16 RedFox
1988 RUS CI16 moskva river runners
1989 RUS CI16 Mint running club
1990 RUS CI6

1992 RUS CI6

1977 RUS CI6

1988 RUS CI6

1979 RUS CI6

1984 RUS CI6

1991 RUS Mocksa

1987 RUS CI6

1991 RUS CI6

1980 RUS CI6

1991 RUS CI16 InovPro
1983 RUS CI16 CeetnaHa
1984 RUS CI6

1988 RUS CI6

1965 RUS CI6

1984 RUS Apocn.obn. KpacHble meTeopb!

1990 RUS CrI6
1984 RUS CI6
1990 RUS CI6
1984 RUS CI6 TC3
1985 RUS CI6 TC3
1986 RUS CI6
1986 RUS CI6
1979 RUS CI6
1993 RUS CrI16
1994 RUS CI6
1986 RUS CI16 Mint Running Club
1984 RUS CI6 TC3

00:52:42,5
00:53:06,9

00:53:30,7
00:53:54,8
00:54:02,1
00:54:04,9
00:56:05,9
00:56:49,2
00:57:11,7
00:57:23,4
00:58:45,4
00:59:46,4
01:00:00,2
01:00:00,6
01:00:02,3
01:00:41,8
01:01:33,8
01:01:53,0
01:02:03,6
01:02:42,2
01:03:29,7
01:03:51,8
01:04:16,8
01:05:37,1
01:06:37,5
01:07:06,4
01:07:48,5
01:07:50,5
01:08:34,9
01:08:53,1
01:09:08,8
01:11:02,6
01:12:50,0
01:13:18,9
01:13:23,3
01:13:45,6
01:14:29,9
01:16:15,7
01:16:16,0
01:17:20,8
01:17:25,7
01:17:43,9
01:19:38,4
01:20:29,6
01:23:54,2
01:24:42,7
01:24:43,0
01:25:24,3
01:32:41,1
01:32:41,8
01:35:34,5
01:38:14,2
02:27:44,9

H/c

nlc

Hlc

Hic

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
2
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

+9:44 2
+10:08,6

+10:32,4
+10:56,5
+11:03,8
+11:06,6
+13:07,6
+13:50,9
+14:13 /4
+14:25,1
+15:47 1
+16:48,1
+17:01,9
+17:02,3
+17:04,0
+17:43,5
+18:35,5
+18:54,7
+19:05,3
+19:43,9
+20:31,4
+20:53,5
+21:18,5
+22:38,8
+23:39,2
+24:08,1
+24:50,2
+24:52,2
+25:36,6
+25:54,8
+26:10,5
+28:04,3
+29:51,7
+30:20,6
+30:25,0
+30:47,3
+31:31,6
+33:17,4
+33:17,7
+34:22,5
+34:27 4
+34:45,6
+36:40,1
+37:31,3
+40:55,9
+41:44 4
+41:447
+42:26,0
+49:42,8
+49:43,5
+52:36,2
+55:15,9
+104:46,6




70 147  LWWYMAKOBA JAPBbA 1986 RUS CI16 RedFox Hlc
71 150 YCMEHCKAA  EKATEPUHA 1970 RUS CI16 Hlc
72 12 AHOCOBA ond 1987 RUS CT16 Star*Team Hlc
73 161  BAJIKO CBETJIAHA 1979 RUS CI16 Hlc
74 40 XYKOBA EKATEPUHA 1984 RUS CI6 Hlc
75 51  KAMEHCKMX  BIALJIEHA 1990 RUS CI16 Hlc
76 64 KOCOIJIAMNOBA AHHA 1979 RUS CrI16 Hlc
77 4  KURUCOVA SVETLANA 1980 Oth. Bratislava iRUN & SheRuns Hlc
78 93 OCWIMOBA MAPUA 1991 RUS CI6 Hlc
M7 X7 M21 K21
M21
Ne n/n Homep ®amunus Unms r.p. Komanoa Pesynomam Mecmo [enbma
1 226 NYKNH CEPIEN 1975 RUS CI16 Tokcoso 01:31:22,9 1
2 282 LUTAHKOB tOPUN 1988 RUS CI16 RedFox 01:31:30,2 2 +0:07,3
3 178 VOLKOV NIKOLAS 1985 RUS CI16 ProRunning 01:35:34,8 3 +4:11,9
4 191  BOPOHKOB MAKCUM 1982 RUS CI16 Galaxy 01:35:40,4 4 +4:17,5
5 294 3ABOWKWH AHOPEN 1979 RUS CI6 01:37:51,6 5 +6:28,7
6 196 TYCEMHOB POMAH 1989 RUS CI16 Nord West 01:39:15,3 6 +7:52,4
7 202  AKUTYXWH OUMA 1990 RUS CIN6 NORD WEST 01:41:11,6 7 +9:48,7
8 236 HEKPACOB FEHHAOUM 1967 RUS CI6 01:41:36,5 8 +10:13,6
9 198  OPYXWHWH CEPIEM 1977 RUS CI16 anektpocuna 01:43:04,5 9 +11:41,6
10 207 VBAHOB AHTOH 1987 RUS JlenuHrp.o6n. JIAGC 01:44:46,7 10  +13:23,8
11 205 3UTAHIMPOB POOVOH 1979 RUS CI16 01:45:45,8 11 +14:229
12 286  KANNTWH CEPIEN 1981 RUS CI6 01:46:00,9 12 +14:38,0
13 287 TAMIMENb AHTOH 1987 RUS CI6 01:46:38,0 13 +15:15,1
14 276  WWMIMYHOB VIBAH 1977 RUS CI16 Piranha 01:52:19,4 14 +20:56,5
15 216 KPYLWWH EBFEHW 1989 RUS CI16 01:54:22,1 15  +22:59,2
16 195 TYHBKO BANEHTUH 1982 RUS CIN6 P/D 01:54:24,2 16  +23:.01,3
17 242 TEPEBEAEHLIEB AHOPEN 1981 RUS CI16 01:56:42,4 17 425195
18 187 BOXKO MABEN 1988 RUS CI16 nuyHo 01:58:21,6 18 +26:58,7
19 217  KyOPABLEEB KOHCTAHTWH 1974 RUS CI6 02:02:51,3 19  +31:284
20 279 HOCBbIPEB AHIIPEN 1991 RUS CI16 "KonnuHo" 02:03:40,2 20  +32:117,3
21 222 JEXTWH AHOPEN 1977 RUS CI6 02:03:55,3 21 +32:324
22 264 TPUKO30B BUKTOP 1988 RUS CI16 02:04:13,1 22  +32:50,2
23 235 HAIOOPWYEB OnEr 1973 RUS CI16 CunbBus 02:04:13,5 23 +32:50,6
24 209 KA3AK AHTOH 1974 RUS CI6 02:05:28,2 24 +34:05,3
25 227 3BPWUNb MUXAUN 1976 RUS CIN6 RUN TEAM 02:05:29,5 25  +34:06,6
26 239 HWKOIAEB BACUINNN 1986 RUS CI16 KpacHorsapaeel 02:05:59,2 26 +34:36,3
27 272  YEPHbIV MAKCUM 1992 RUS CI6 02:06:22,6 27  +34:597
28 267 ©EJOPOB TAPAC 1973 RUS CI16 MXXOPA 02:07:02,4 28  +35:39,5
29 233  MUPOLLHKK MAKCUM 1976 RUS CI16 bantuinckast 3sespa 02:07:12,0 29  +35:49,1
30 238 HWKAHOPOB KUPUII 1992 RUS CI16 KpacHorsapaeel 02:07:15,1 30 +35:52,2
31 258 CIMNUPUOOHOB  ANEKCAHOP 1987 RUS JleHuHrp.obn. 02:08:23,3 31 +37:.00,4
32 184 BEPKAMb APTEM 1988 RUS Mocksa RunLab 02:08:48,4 32  +37:255
33 211 KMPUNNOB tOPUIA 1985 RUS CI16 02:08:58,7 33 +37:358
34 262 TWMOO®EEB AMATPUN 1974 RUS CI16 Dim-Team 02:09:53,8 34 +38:30,9
35 241 OPNOB MABEN 1989 RUS CI16 Dream 02:10:21,8 35  +38:58,9
36 296 KOHOHOB CEPIEN 1985 RUS CI16 02:10:32,8 36 +39:09,9
37 253 PYCAKOB CEPTEN 1988 RUS Mocksa Mock.Berosoin K = 02:11:07,0 37 +39:441
38 260 CTPEKABW/H AHOPEN 1975 RUS CI6 AnHamo 02:11:10,6 38 +39:477
39 237 HEMKOB OnEr 1968 RUS CI16 6ypeBecTHuK 02:11:56,3 39  +40:334
40 281 MYP3WH MUXAMNN 1986 RUS CI16 02:16:36,2 40  +45:13,3
41 185 BWIIAH BNAOUMWP 1984 RUS CI16 Prorunning 02:17:14,2 41  +45513
42 200 ENbLOB OEHUC 1974 RUS CI16 CeBepHblit BeTep 02:17:52,1 42  +46:29,2




43 285 TUMOOEEB MABEN 1981 RUS CI6 02:18:53,2 43 +47:30,3
44 220 KYPrAHOB AHNC 1985 RUS CI6 AuHamo 02:20:29,4 44  +49:06,5
45 257  CIELIAKOB AMATPUN 1981 RUS CI6 02:20:58,8 45  +49:359
46 176  MANOILOV ALEKSANDR 1985 SWE Stokholm Jarfalla OK 02:21:14,9 46 +49:52,0
47 173 FILCHEV EDUARD 1984 RUS CI16 YULA Team 02:22:16,1 47  +50:53,2
48 171  BAZHENOV YURY 1971 RUS CI6 02:22:21,7 48  +50:58,8
49 199 [ObIMOB AHOPEW 1986 RUS CI16 02:24:13,2 49  +52:50,3
50 223 JUC APTEM 1990 RUS CI6 02:24:14,7 50  +52:51,8
51 203  3AVBbIV MAKCIM 1982 RUS Mypm.o6n. Kanpanakwa =~ 02:25:33,4 51  +54:10,5
52 219 KYPAHOB CEPrEN 1973 RUS CI6 02:26:34,1 52  +55:11,2
53 225 JIYKALLOB tOPUIA 1988 RUS CI16 BMU BM® 02:26:48,0 53 +55:25/1
54 274  LIEPALLOB AHIIPEN 1990 RUS Mocksa 02:27:05,8 54 +55:429
55 284 MOPO3 BNAOVCNAB 1962 RUS CIM6 RedFox 02:27:22,8 55  +55:59,9
56 175 LAZAREV SEMYON 1986 RUS Mocksa parkrun Russia 02:30:09,5 56  +58:46,6
57 204  3ACNOHKMH ANEKCAHIP 1996 RUS CI6 02:32:19,2 57  +60:56,3
58 212  KACENEB ANEKCAHIP 1967 RUS CI6 02:34:14,2 58  +62:51,3
59 169 TOPYAKOB ANEKCEMN 1980 RUS CI6 02:35:22,3 59  +63:594
60 292 CEPrEEB AHOPEN 1987 RUS CI6 02:36:33,2 60  +65:10,3
61 252 PENWH CTAHMUCNAB 1982 RUS JleHnHrp.obn. 02:38:18,9 61  +66:56,0
62 251 PEMNWH AMUTPUN 1974 RUS CI6 02:40:58,7 62  +69:35,8
63 261 CTPYKOB ANEKCAHOP 1988 RUS CI6 02:42:09,0 63  +70:46,1
64 263  TONKAY HUKUTA 1995 RUS CI6 02:42:11,9 64  +70:49,0
65 243 NETPOB BACKINN 1979 RUS CI6 02:42:40,7 65  +71:17,8
66 214  KONECHWKOB rPUrOPUN 1980 RUS CI6 GALAXY 02:43:43,4 66  +72:20,5
67 224 NTOBAHOB AHOPEW 1965 RUS CI6 3soHun.Py 02:43:48,9 67  +72:26,0
68 232 MEPEHKOB OEHUC 1997 RUS CI16 CeBepHblit BeTep 02:44:30,4 68  +73:.07,5
69 174 KRAEV STANISLAV 1980 RUS JleHnHrp.obn. 02:45:24,1 69  +74:.01,2
70 179  ABOYNNAEB AN 1983 RUS CI6 02:45:29,7 70  +74:06,8
71 295 KWUTEHEB VIBAH 0 RUSCNG6 02:46:12,8 71 +74:499
72 182  AXPEMYUK BNAOMMWP 1961 RUS CI6 02:48:21,4 72 +76:58,5
73 289 CUNNBAHOB CTAHWCNAB 1955 RUS CIMo 02:50:22,3 73 +78:594
74 277 OPVHOB HUKNTA 1991 RUS CI6 Lightpacker 02:54:48,5 74 +83:25,6
75 190 BYTAXWH ANEKCEMN 1977 RUS CI6 02:58:58,7 75  +87:35,8
76 255 CWMIOOPEHKO EBFEHUN 1982 RUS CI6 - 02:59:47,0 76 +88:241
77 231 MAHKEBWY CEPIEN 1972 RUS CI6 03:00:26,3 77 +89:034
78 168 TTIEBOB CEPIEN 1986 RUS CI6 CHAT
79 180  AHIPEWN TONMAYEB 1983 RUS CI6 CHAT
80 192 TABPUNOB MABEN 1981 RUS CI6 CHAT
81 193 TOPOXOB CEPrEN 1987 RUS CI16 Nord West CHAT
82 247 NOMNOoB CEPIEN 1974 RUS CI6 GALAXY CHAT
83 249 TMOTALLOB MAKCKM 1984 RUS Cr16 | Love Running SPB CHAT
84 265 TPYBWH AHTOH 1988 RUS MockBa 21runners CHAT
85 271 YEPHOMOPCKMW OMUTPUN 1979 RUS CI6 CeeTnaHa CHAT
86 291 OCTANEHKO CEPIEN 1990 RUS CI6 CHAT
87 177  SUBOROV EVGENY 1980 RUS CI6 Hic
88 186 BUTKWH OAHUTA 1989 RUS JleHuHrp.obn. Hlc
89 206 3HOBA APTEM 1986 RUS JleHunHrp.o6n. B/ 73845 Hic
90 221  NENWH AHOPEN 1984 RUS CI16 Galaxy Hic
91 230 MAMOHTOB EBFEHUN 1988 RUS CI16 Galaxy Hic
92 240 HWKONAEB nbA 1985 RUS CI16 Mopos-MapadoH Hlc
93 245  TIONOXWN APTEM 1987 RUS CI6 Hlc
94 273 YEPHbLIWOB KITMMEHTWI 1987 RUS CIM6 Eternal Running Hic
95 275 WYBWH tOPU 1980 RUS CI16 Bropoe abixaHue Hlc
M7 X7 M21 21




Ne n/n Homep
210
293
254
228
246
268
218
288

2330 Ron30m o aswn -

167
229
194
188
270
250
244
208
259
201
278
20 189
21 213
22 197
23 170
24 172
25 181
26 183
27 234
28 248
29 215
30 256
31 280
32 283

®amunus Umsa

KASAHLIEBA  OIlblrA
NMPOXOPOBA  BAPBAPA
CABKMHA EKATEPUMHA
MAKAPOBA BEPOHMKA
NMOHOMAPEBA BEPA
OEPLUANOBA  KAPUHA
KYJIbBAYKO OJbrA
TONKAY MOAMUNTA
CKOBJIMHA ENEHA
MAJIAXOBCKAA AHACTACUA
IYNAEBA NPUHA
BOPEBMY VPUHA
YEBPAKOBA  EKATEPWHA
NMPO3OPOBA  TATbAHA
MACKAPEBA  10JIUA
WBALLEEHKO tONNA
CIMUPNHA 304
KBAHOBA WHECCA
AKOBINEBA HATAINBA
BOTAHOIOBA EKATEPUHA
KOXYXOBA MAPUA
OPELIEP OJbrA
ANANEVA ANNA
FEKOLINA MARIA
AHWMMAT TAMAPA
BAPAHOBCKAA HATAIIUA
MYP3HA OJbrA
NMOMOBA OlNbrA
KOCOPYKOBA TATbAHA
CMAOPEHKO  EBIEHUA
FAJIMTAPOBA  AHACTACUA
NHXYBATOBA KCEHbA

r.p. Komanoa

1984 RUS CI6

1991 RUS CI6

1994 RUS CI16 Inov-8

1982 RUS CI16 duHamo Galaxy
1979 RUS CI6

1990 RUS CI6 Saint_P

1988 RUS CI16 KCO "Nngep"
1984 RUS CI6

1987 RUS CI16

1983 RUS CI6 Galaxy

1989 RUS CrI16 CesepHbinn Betep
1978 RUS CTI16 CeBepHbIi BeTep
1989 RUS CI16

1983 RUS CIM6 MywkuH

1987 RUS CI6

1979 RUS CI6

1979 RUS CI6

1960 RUS CIM6 AuHamo-Cr1b
1985 RUS CI16 KpacHble meTeopsl
1993 RUS CI16 Eternal Running Part
1985 RUS CI6

1988 RUS CI6

1985 LAT Riga RunningDeadClub
1984 RUS CI16 RunnigDeadClub
1986 RUS CI16 nm4Ho

1987 RUS CI16 Galaxy

1985 RUS CI16

1986 RUS CI6 Galaxy

1991 RUS JleHnHrp.obn. Buibopr
1984 RUS CI6

1983 RUS CI6 MNonbdetpum
1989 RUS CI6

Pesynomam Mecmo [lenbma

02:01:31,3
02:04:41,2
02:05:25,2
02:10:47,8
02:15:20,7
02:18:34,1
02:20:26,5
02:21:11,4
02:21:29,4
02:21:46,6
02:23:05,8
02:27:08,0
02:31:40,0
02:34:13,7
02:43:16,1
02:47:17,8
02:50:48,7
02:51:04,6
03:02:51,5
03:14:08,6
03:15:16,2
03:21:59,1
03:33:29,2
03:33:31,5
CHSIT
CHSAT
CHSAT
CHSAT
Hlc
Hlc
HlC
Hlc

+3:09,9
+3:53,9
+9:16,5
+13:49,4
+17:02,8
+18:55,2
+19:40,1
+19:58,1
+20:15,3
+21:34,5
+25:36,7
+30:08,7
+32:42,4
+41:44,8
+45:46,5
+49:17 4
+49:33,3
+61:20,2
+72:37,3
+73:449
+80:27,8
+91:57,9
+92:00,2




